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Region

Thermal (Excluding Gas & Diesel)

Stabilised Capacity
(MW)

Capacity Online
(MW)*

% (3/2)*100

Nuclear

Stabilised Capacity
(MW)

Capacity Online
(MW)*

% (6/5)*100

Hydro

Stabilised Capacity
(MW)

Capacity Online (MW)* % (9/8)*100

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Northern 50699.00 38159.00 75.27 2220.00 2000.00 90.09 21414.26 16418.67 76.67

75.27( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.0090.09 76.67

Western 84671.01 64987.00 76.75 3240.00 2220.00 68.52 7392.00 6815.00 92.19

76.75( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.0068.52 92.19

Southern 48945.05 35515.05 72.56 3320.00 1660.00 50.00 13047.15 11546.95 88.50

72.56( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.0050.00 88.50

Eastern 38925.00 32807.50 84.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 5987.75 4977.75 83.13

84.28( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.000.00 83.13

North Eastern 750.00 750.00 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2027.00 1933.00 95.36

100.00( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.000.00 95.36

All India 223,990.06 172,218.55 76.89 8,780.00 5,880.00 49,868.1666.97 83.6041,691.37

76.89( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.0066.97 83.60

Report Version :-

Remarks:-
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